Legal Entity(T)

Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner

Subjective Level 1(T)
Establishment Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services

Police Crime Commissioner
Spends over £500 - November 2013

Subjective Level 2(T)
Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Other Expenses
Contributions to Third Parties
Computer Equipment

TransNo
62000165
62000166
62000167
41511793
41511796
62000158
62000156
47106041

Period Supplier ID(T)

201308 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

201308 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

201308 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

201308 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

201308 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

201308 COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

201308 NEWCASTLE UNITED FOUNDATION
201308 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD

Amount
7,147.98
12,133.41
5,494.13
425,436.66
70,906.11
6,050.00
19,883.84
690.00

lofl

Updated
22/11/2013
22/11/2013
22/11/2013
27/11/2013
27/11/2013
13/11/2013
27/11/2013
07/11/2013



