## Police Crime Commissioner Spends over £500 - November 2013

Legal Entity(T)	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo Period Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	62000165 201308 GATESHEAD COUNCIL	7,147.98	22/11/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	62000166 201308 GATESHEAD COUNCIL	12,133.41	22/11/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	62000167 201308 GATESHEAD COUNCIL	5,494.13	22/11/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	41511793 201308 GATESHEAD COUNCIL	425,436.66	27/11/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	41511796 201308 GATESHEAD COUNCIL	70,906.11	27/11/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	62000158 201308 COMMUNITY FOUNDATION	6,050.00	13/11/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	62000156 201308 NEWCASTLE UNITED FOUNDATION	19,883.84	27/11/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	47106041 201308 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD	690.00	07/11/2013